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O01 Friday, January 30, 2026Session:
Open Stretch Competition7:45 AM 8:05 AM

USAG MAG L4
Team Announc 8:00 AM Awards 11:30 AM

--

Squad A Accel, Monterey Bay
Squad B Clovis Academy, HOH-CA, Top Flight Gym
Squad C IFG, SBGA
Squad D CSC
Squad E Gold Star Gym, Mastery of Sports
Squad F The Cave - OSC, Top Squad Gymnastics

Num Gymnasts: 85

Squad: A Squad: B Squad: C16 14 14

Floor 4115 Travis Stevens Monterey B Pommel 4105 Hendrix Ashe HOH-CA Rings 4108 Alexey Asyrkin SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1
4118 Lucas Ta Accel 4106 Noah Schindel HOH-CA 4124 Colin McDonald SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1
4140 Charlie Clendenin Accel Rings 4119 Ivar Carr Clovis Acad Vault 4125 Aiden Farid IFG4D1 4D1 4D1

Pommel 4141 Lucas Li Accel 4120 Luca Bilotti HOH-CA 4126 Caleb Kwan IFG4D1 4D1 4D1
4151 Zach Labay Accel Vault 4121 Maxton Kochak HOH-CA P Bars 4127 Hero Luu IFG4D1 4D1 4D1
4152 Yianni Marcovici Accel 4122 Jack Miller HOH-CA 4128 Alan Serajedinov IFG4D1 4D1 4D1

Rings 4162 August Modisette Monterey B P Bars 4123 Theo Miller HOH-CA H Bar 4143 Fletcher Falls SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1
4171 Jason Duong Accel 4142 Timothy Cain HOH-CA 4144 Jonah Martin SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1
4172 Zachary Gold Accel H Bar 4148 Alan Turekhan Top Flight Floor 4145 Noah Poonen SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1

Vault 4173 Oliver Law Accel 4163 Arushan Dani Top Flight 4146 Harel Schreiber SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1
4174 Mj Massis Accel Floor 4164 Ceyone Patel Top Flight Pommel 4155 Jack Bitter SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1
4175 Joshua Nasr Accel 4178 Joaquin Figueroa Clovis Acad 4156 Roger Ko SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1

P Bars 4176 Daniel Regelman Accel 4182 Elijah Ma Top Flight 4157 Jonah Lippert SBGA4D1 4D1 4D1
4177 Linus Stallings Accel 4183 Alexander Yaros Top Flight 4200 Caleb Gi IFG4D1 4D1 4D2
4180 Ethan Cuenca Monterey B4D1

H Bar 4181 Lincoln Schroedte Monterey B4D1

Squad: D Squad: E Squad: F15 14 12

Vault 4109 Emmett Cuellar CSC P Bars 4100 Eaven Mufich Mastery of H Bar 4102 Nishal Dattani Top Squad 4D1 4D1 4D1
4110 James Filipovic CSC 4101 Andrii Savchuk Gold Star G 4103 ErikJ Egide Top Squad 4D1 4D1 4D1

P Bars 4111 Alexey Kharlamo CSC H Bar 4133 Al Johnson Mastery of Floor 4104 Owen Stevens Top Squad 4D1 4D1 4D1
4112 Ronin Polido CSC 4134 Lincoln Litle Mastery of 4107 Damon Kazwell The Cave - 4D1 4D1 4D1

H Bar 4113 Austin Schweitze CSC Floor 4135 Arian Salem Mastery of Pommel 4116 Senai Hailemaria The Cave - 4D1 4D1 4D1
4114 Gabriel Song CSC 4136 Grady Stoiber Mastery of 4117 Jacob Ybarra Top Squad 4D1 4D1 4D1

Floor 4129 Maverick Estrada CSC Pommel 4137 Marcos Baranows Gold Star G Rings 4138 Declan Allen Top Squad 4D1 4D1 4D1
4130 Alex Fisk CSC 4149 Lorien Baker Gold Star G 4139 Ryder Williams Top Squad 4D1 4D1 4D1

Pommel 4131 Lucas Jiang CSC Rings 4150 Tigran Harutyuny Gold Star G Vault 4153 Henry Blair The Cave - 4D1 4D1 4D1
4132 Dylan Tai CSC 4167 Yarden Amit Kan Gold Star G 4154 Franklin Martinez The Cave - 4D1 4D1 4D1

Rings 4147 Anh-Toan Ngo CSC Vault 4168 Zane Bowling Gold Star G P Bars 4166 Rex Peterson The Cave - 4D1 4D1 4D1
4158 William Cuellar CSC 4169 Jonathan Gorcho Gold Star G 4184 Jackson Paul The Cave - 4D1 4D1 4D1
4159 Marc Emerson CSC 4170 Julian Selle Gold Star G4D1 4D1
4161 Wyatt Price CSC 4179 Ketch Young Gold Star G4D1 4D1
4165 Joshua Sutherlan CSC4D1
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O02 Friday, January 30, 2026Session:
Open Stretch Competition11:45 AM 12:05 PM

USAG MAG L3
Team Announc 12:00 PM Awards 2:20 PM

--

Squad A Mastery of Sports
Squad B Clovis Academy, Monterey Bay
Squad C HOH-CA
Squad D CSC
Squad E IFG
Squad F Accel, Gymnastics Unlimited

Num Gymnasts: 50

Squad: A Squad: B Squad: C9 9 7

Floor 3100 Michael Hewitt Mastery of Pommel 3105 Jett Adams Clovis Acad Rings 3119 Amahn Bolton HOH-CA3D1 3D1 3D1
Pommel 3101 Aiden Lamb Mastery of Rings 3106 Rhys Bennetts Clovis Acad Vault 3120 Jules Collins HOH-CA3D1 3D1 3D1
Rings 3102 Sebastian Marte- Mastery of Vault 3107 Calvin Stabbe Clovis Acad P Bars 3121 Tokuichiro Kamad HOH-CA3D1 3D1 3D1
Vault 3103 Milo Solis Mastery of P Bars 3108 Ukiah Warkentin Clovis Acad H Bar 3122 Teddy Ling HOH-CA3D1 3D1 3D1
P Bars 3104 Wyatt Wickstrom Mastery of H Bar 3114 Coda Asmuth Monterey B Floor 3123 Kyle Renaldi HOH-CA3D1 3D1 3D1
H Bar 3134 Aaron Archer Mastery of Floor 3115 Santhiago Rosale Monterey B Pommel 3144 Aiden Bennani HOH-CA3D1 3D1 3D1

3135 Rudy Contreras Mastery of 3118 Masis Minassian Clovis Acad 3145 Sasha Hacker HOH-CA3D1 3D1 3D1
3136 Clark Pickett Mastery of 3142 Grayson Galvez Clovis Acad3D1 3D1
3137 Oliver Sanhamel Mastery of 3143 Lucas Trias Clovis Acad3D1 3D1

Squad: D Squad: E Squad: F9 8 8

Vault 3128 Sylvan Fedkiw CSC P Bars 3109 Miles Kim IFG H Bar 3111 Zion Canales Gymnastics3D1 3D1 3D1
P Bars 3129 Owen Lavrich CSC H Bar 3110 Arjun Umeda IFG Floor 3112 Wilder Christense Gymnastics3D1 3D1 3D1
H Bar 3130 Kaleb Muolic CSC Floor 3125 Jace Carrubba-K IFG Pommel 3113 Jeronimo Estrella Gymnastics3D1 3D1 3D1
Floor 3131 Remy Vaughan CSC Pommel 3126 Finn Lin IFG Rings 3133 Tajh Jackson Gymnastics3D1 3D1 3D1
Pommel 3132 Aaron Wei CSC Rings 3127 Robbie Townsend IFG Vault 3138 Rory Heckerman Accel3D1 3D1 3D1
Rings 3150 Jace Jackson CSC Vault 3147 Julián Del Toro IFG P Bars 3139 Keller Krashinsky Accel3D1 3D1 3D1

3151 Aarush Kini CSC 3148 Kingston Gadsde IFG 3140 Ido Lotsvin Accel3D1 3D1 3D1
3152 Lev Osipov CSC 3149 Santi Ibarra IFG 3141 Anderson Reed Accel3D1 3D1 3D1
3153 Vlad Samoilenka CSC3D1
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O03 Friday, January 30, 2026Session:
Open Stretch Competition2:30 PM 2:55 PM

USAG MAG L5 & 7
Team Announc 2:50 PM Awards 5:50 PM

--

Squad A CSC
Squad B Accel
Squad C Top Flight Gym, Top Squad Gymnastics
Squad D Extreme, Gold Star Gym, Gymnastics Unlimited, Monterey Bay, The Cave - OSC
Squad E Mastery of Sports, SBGA
Squad F Clovis Academy, HOH-CA

Num Gymnasts: 59

Squad: A Squad: B Squad: C14 9 9

Floor 5104 Divam Amte CSC Pommel 7000 Quincy Abrams Accel Rings 5113 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 7 5D1
5105 Quincy Chaitesip CSC Rings 7001 Jesse Heckerman Accel Vault 5116 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad 5D1 7 5D1

Pommel 5106 Rei Garner CSC Vault 7002 Will Hodak Accel P Bars 5117 Matthew Koenigs Top Squad 5D1 7 5D1
5107 Aurelio Hafalia CSC P Bars 7003 Weston Mah Accel H Bar 5118 Scott Stevens Top Squad 5D1 7 5D1

Rings 5108 Zachary Jamison CSC H Bar 7004 Dash Rucker Accel Floor 5130 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 7 5D1
5109 Jacob Liu CSC Floor 7006 Erdem Cakmak Accel Pommel 5133 Nitahn Lin Top Squad 5D1 7 5D1

Vault 5110 Alexander Masso CSC 7007 Nolan Carroll Accel 5134 Connor Sus Top Squad 5D1 7 5D1
5111 Orion Peters CSC 7008 Alexander Lim Accel 5145 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 7 5D1

P Bars 5112 Hunter Trinidad CSC 7009 Nicholas Panouts Accel 5146 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 7 5D1
5125 Andrew De Santi CSC5D1

H Bar 5126 Kellan Fochtman CSC5D1
5127 Oliver Mossin CSC5D1
5128 Braden Schweitz CSC5D1
5129 Caden Schweitze CSC5D1

Squad: D Squad: E Squad: F9 9 9

Vault 5135 Elijah Heflin Extreme P Bars 5100 Don Stanley Mastery of H Bar 5102 Andrew Bynum HOH-CA5D1 5D1 5D1
P Bars 5123 Maxwell Deixler- The Cave - H Bar 5101 Liam Strain Mastery of Floor 5120 Zion Ashe HOH-CA5D1 5D1 5D1
H Bar 5141 Emmett Harris The Cave - Floor 5103 Julius Garcia SBGA Pommel 5121 Jude Clark HOH-CA5D1 5D1 5D1
Floor 5144 Cody Brown Monterey B Pommel 5114 Maxwell Efe Mastery of Rings 5122 Andrew Moran HOH-CA5D1 5D1 5D1
Pommel 5119 Charlie Thomson Extreme Rings 5115 Noah Hardy Mastery of Vault 5136 Josiah Guardado Clovis Acad5D1 5D1 5D1
Rings 7005 Ian Whaite Gymnastics Vault 5124 Egor Markov SBGA P Bars 5137 A.Z Mata Clovis Acad7 5D1 5D1

7010 John Arango Gymnastics 5131 Mac Hamilton Mastery of 5138 Zaid Ahmed HOH-CA7 5D1 5D1
7011 Arturo Estrella Gymnastics 5142 Batiste Gaudilliere SBGA 5139 Peter Chandrawi HOH-CA7 5D1 5D1
5132 Eben Sheikholesl Gold Star G 5143 Makari Rodriguez SBGA 5140 Louie Karu HOH-CA5D1 5D1 5D1

ProScore v5.12.0 - Copy right 1993-2025 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Ohana Gymnastics



2026 Surf Classic MAG USAG
Rotation Schedule
Jan 30-31, 2026

Page: 4
Printed: 1/5/2026 12:31:49 PM

O04 Friday, January 30, 2026Session:
Open Stretch Competition6:00 PM 6:25 PM

USAG MAG L6, 8-10
Team Announc 6:20 PM Awards 9:45 PM

--

Squad A SBGA
Squad B Accel, Top Squad Gymnastics
Squad C HOH-CA
Squad D SBGA
Squad E Clovis Academy, The Cave - OSC
Squad F Extreme, Gymnastics Unlimited

Num Gymnasts: 54

Squad: A Squad: B Squad: C11 7 10

Floor 105 Julian Allouche SBGA Pommel 100 Gabriel Magtibay Top Squad Rings 102 Dylan Russell HOH-CA10 10 10
106 Ronan Buchbinde SBGA Rings 6100 Kavish Chakrabar Top Squad 103 Liam Sink HOH-CA10 6D1 10

Pommel 107 Noah Green SBGA Vault 8007 William Cohendet Accel Vault 104 Malcolm Stable M HOH-CA10 8 10
108 Meru Hortikar SBGA P Bars 8008 Adam Labay Accel 114 Ocho Toldon HOH-CA10 8 10

Rings 109 Marshall Norton SBGA H Bar 8009 Sasha Regelman Accel P Bars 115 Nikko Wang HOH-CA10 8 10
110 Yotam Rachman SBGA Floor 9004 Maxwell Carroll Accel 6200 Bryson Kennedy HOH-CA10 9 6E

Vault 116 Quentin Bellemin SBGA 9005 Grant Gallien Accel H Bar 8001 Max Louie HOH-CA10 9 8
117 Panteleimon Kyri SBGA 8002 Garrett Schwartz HOH-CA10 8

P Bars 118 Jayden Maliga-Fa SBGA Floor 9000 Stephan Cacove HOH-CA10 9
119 Vinh Nguyen SBGA Pommel 9007 Ryan Sale HOH-CA10 9

H Bar 120 Leo Sagolla SBGA10

Squad: D Squad: E Squad: F11 8 7

Vault 111 Dainan Werner SBGA P Bars 101 Curtis Vaughn Clovis Acad H Bar 6101 Hudson Kester Extreme10 10 6D1
121 Tyler Shub SBGA H Bar 112 Blake Kuhtz Clovis Acad Floor 6102 Axel Weirich Extreme10 10 6D1

P Bars 122 Eli Wright SBGA Floor 113 Liam Perez Clovis Acad Pommel 8000 Joelson Napier Extreme10 10 8
8003 Ian Hwang SBGA Pommel 8012 Brody Mueller Clovis Acad Rings 8010 Parker Enyart Extreme8 8 8

H Bar 8004 Tyler Lind SBGA Rings 8013 Nicco Blum The Cave - Vault 8011 Cooper Palsgrove Extreme8 8 8
8005 Forest O'Hara SBGA Vault 8014 Teo Chiong The Cave - P Bars 9006 Vince Miller Extreme8 8 9

Floor 8006 Sebastian Vilardo SBGA 8015 Jasper Deixler-D The Cave - 9008 Sage Broadwater Gymnastics8 8 9
8017 Aiden Luo SBGA 8016 Aiden Zamzow The Cave - 8 8

Pommel 9001 Razvan Costache SBGA9
9002 Maximilian Kouth SBGA9

Rings 9003 Emmett Volkert SBGA9
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